L-5
IP211 Current to Pressure (I/P)
EP211Voltage to Pressure (E/P)
The IP211/EP211 Series
transducers are electropneumatic
devices that reduce a supply
pressure to a regulated output
pressure directly proportional to

OUTPUT RANGE IMPEDANCE
MODEL NO. PRICE INPUT RANGE psig bar (NOMINAL)
GENERAL PURPOSE I/P
IP211-X15 $285 4 to 20 mA 3 to 15 0.2 to 1.0 180 Ω
IP211-X27 285 4 to 20 mA 3 to 27 0.2 to 1.9 220 Ω
IP211-X30 285 4 to 20 mA 6 to 30 0.4 to 2.1 220 Ω
IP211-X60 340 4 to 20 mA 2 to 60 0.1 to 4.1 225 Ω
IP211-X120 340 4 to 20 mA 3 to 120 0.2 to 8.3 260 Ω
FM INTRINSICALLY SAFE I/P**
IP211-X15-ISF $327 4 to 20 mA 3 to 15 0.2 to 1.0 180 Ω
IP211-X27-ISF 327 4 to 20 mA 3 to 27 0.2 to 1.9 220 Ω
CSA INTRINSICALLY SAFE I/P*
IP211-X15-ISC $327 4 to 20 mA 3 to 15 0.2 to 1.0 180 Ω
IP211-X27-ISC 327 4 to 20 mA 3 to 27 0.2 to 1.9 220 Ω
GENERAL PURPOSE E/P
EP211-X15 $285 1 to 5 Vdc 3 to 15 0.2 to 1.0 615 Ω
EP211-X15-5V 285 0 to 5 Vdc 3 to 15 0.2 to 1.0 615 Ω
EP211-X15-10V 285 0 to 10 Vdc 3 to 15 0.2 to 1.0 985 Ω
EP211-X27 285 1 to 5 Vdc 3 to 27 0.2 to 1.9 530 Ω
EP211-X27-5V 285 0 to 5 Vdc 3 to 27 0.2 to 1.9 530 Ω
EP211-X27-10V 285 0 to 10 Vdc 3 to 27 0.2 to 1.9 840 Ω
EP211-X30 285 1 to 5 Vdc 6 to 30 0.4 to 2.1 530 Ω
EP211-X30-5V 285 0 to 5 Vdc 6 to 30 0.4 to 2.1 530 Ω
EP211-X60-5V 340 0 to 5 Vdc 2 to 60 0.1 to 4.1 500 Ω
EP211-X120-10V 340 0 to 10 Vdc 3 to 120 0.2 to 8.3 805 Ω
ACCESSORY
OP-6 $225 Reference Book: Fundamentals of Temperature, Pressure, and Air Flow Measurement
More than 100,000 Products Available!
Calibrators, Connectors, General Test and Measurement